

Horse Racing Alberta  
Capital Place  
Suite 720, 9707 - 110 Street  
Edmonton, Alberta  
T5K 2L9

## HARNESS RULING #14

MEETING : NORTHLANDS PARK, EDMONTON, ALBERTA, CANADA March 08, 2014

In the opinion of the Board of Judges, OWNER/TRAINER/DRIVER, PAUL BRENT DAVIES, PERM. ADD.: FALUN, ALBERTA, CANADA, D.O.B. DECEMBER 7, 1989, did violate HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 458(g); A driver violates these rules if the driver fails to set or maintain a pace comparable to the class in which the driver is racing, considering the track conditions, weather and circumstances in the race; while driving "PADDINGTON MAJOR" in the 2nd race on Friday, February 21, 2014.

PENALTY: PAUL DAVIES is hereby FINED THE SUM OF ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY SEVEN DOLLARS (\$127.00).

In accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 297(1) fine to be paid within ten (10) days.

By Order of the Board of Judges



T. N. Tascona



B. P. Grundy



W. H. Armstrong